
BRC NAF Five Star National Championships Qualifier 2019 

Sunday 4th August 2019
Organised by Sevenoaks Riding Club

The Field, Underriver House Road, Underriver TN15 0SJ

Class 1 Senior Intro B (2009)

ARENA C
Time No Club Rider Horse T/I

12.45 129 Battle Shane Carter Grantstown Bombay Sapphire I

12.50 138 Rother Valley Jo Powell Bella I

12.55 146 Rother Valley Lucy Stephen Ballycale Pat I

1.00 104 Fawkham Julie Hanks Wolfgang Cognac I

1.05 111 Chelsham & Bromley Sian Littledyke Lilibet of Kuranda I

1.10 130 Battle France Zysemil Hebraico I

1.15 184 Sevenoaks Wendy Thatcher Blaeterry Beatlejuice I

1.20 185 Sevenoaks Janine Nicols Paddy I

1.25 186 Sevenoaks Fiona Mullick Clyde I

1.30 131 Battle Louise Jarvis Golden Justin A Fleece I

Class 2 Senior Preliminary Dressage

Prelim 12 (2005)

ARENA C
Time No Club Rider Horse T/I

10.59 112 Chelsham & Bromley Jennifer Martin Attanagh Rose I

11.06 134 Rother Valley Rockers Vicky Stephenson Colonel Branden T

11.13 190 Sevenoaks Red Julia Cannon Slive Bloom Shadow T

11.20 123 Battle Maddie Walters Brooks Hill Cutie T

11.27 114 Hailsham Louise Murphy Leamore Boy T

11.34 152 Warlingham Fran Johnson Or So T

11.41 157 Maidstone Tina East Lintavon Mistral T

11.48 138 Rother Valley Rollers Jo Powell Bella T

11.55 108 Chelsham & Bromley Sian Littledyke Breaford Amadias T

12.02 180 Sevenoaks Yellow Janet Phillips Mozaik T

Class 2 Senior Preliminary Dressage

Prelim 13 (2006)

ARENA B
Time No Club Rider Horse T/I

10.38 187 Sevenoaks Yellow Vicky Grimshaw Will to Win T

10.44 124 Battle Lorraine Williams Appletongrange Kia Royale T

10.50 153 Warlingham Lucy Silcott Amber T

10.56 158 Maidstone Kate Ludden Saoirse Banoil T



11.02 135 Rother Valley Rockers Betsy Davis Watch It T

11.08 139 Rother Valley Rollers Katy Manford Culfadda Lass T

11.14 115 Hailsham Louise Morrison Haribo T

11.20 191 Sevenoaks Red Marnie Bassie AJ Spotty Boy T

11.26 107 Chelsham & Bromley Julie Sinclair Sunset Dixie T

Class 2 Senior Preliminary Dressage

Prelim 14 (2006)

ARENA B
Time No Club Rider Horse T/I

11.42 136 Rother Valley Rockers Fiona Blaxland Kestrel Sprite T

11.49 125 Battle Monica Deacon Another Dun T

11.56 122 Invicta Sara Penson Lux Illusion I

12.03 154 Warlingham Toni Mott Rhynn Rodger T

12.10 159 Maidstone Vernica Crouch Depp T

12.17 116 Hailsham Jo Carr Master Monkey T

12.24 188 Sevenoaks Yellow Gill Cufley Major Indiana Spring T

12.31 192 Sevenoaks Red Jo Donaldson Missy T

12.38 140 Rother Valley Rollers Fiona Blaxland Peppers Pot T

12.45 109 Chelsham & Bromley Yasmin Sinclair Reybridge Riversong T

Class 2 Senior Preliminary Dressage

Prelim 15 (2008)

ARENA E
Time No Club Rider Horse T/I

10.00 110 Chelsham & Bromley Sarah Newsum Hocus Pocus Z T

10.07 160 Maidstone Mandy Zygmat Kyllachy's Dark Secret T

10.14 137 Rother Valley Rockers Marianne Blaxland Balladeer Precise T

10.21 155 Warlingham Tayte Farrington Liscarrow Rose T

10.28 193 Sevenoaks Red Nicola Le Roy Fifty Shades T

10.35 117 Hailsham Tracey Robus Dylan T

10.42 189 Sevenoaks Yellow Laura Reeves De Kota T

10.49 141 Rother Valley Rollers Lorraine Singer Ballyneety Waldo T

10.56 122 Invicta Sara Penson Lux Illusion I

11.03 126 Battle Dinah Smith Culmore JJ T

11.10 104 Fawkham Julie Hanks Wolfgang Cognac I

Class 3 Senior Open Dressage 

BD Novice 24 (2010)

ARENA D
Time No Club Rider Horse T/I



11.09 161 Maidstone Alex Taskin Indan Vanhet Marlo T

11.16 116 Hailsham Jo Carr Master Monkey T

11.23 178 Sevenoaks Silver Jessica Le Roy Major Bailey T

11.30 101 Fawkham Tia Ratty Rolo's Sweet Like Chocolate T

11.37 124 Battle Lorraine Williams Appletongrange Kia Royale T

11.42 142 Rother Valley Rebels Karen Whittaker Merlin T

11.49 174 Sevenoaks Blue Caroline Sheridan Cavaradossi T

Class 3 Senior Open Dressage 

BD Novice 34 (2009)

ARENA D
Time No Club Rider Horse T/I

12.45 143 Rother Valley Rebels Juliet Langdon Down My Classic Hero T

12.52 175 Sevenoaks Blue Jenny Smith Zachie T

12.59 102 Fawkham Abigail Higgins Colby Crescent T

1.06 118 Hailsham Tracey Robus Billy Dreamer T

1.13 179 Sevenoaks Silver Sue Williams Hector T

1.20 127 Battle Claire Carter Blackneys Clover Cruise T

1.27 162 Maidstone Kate Connell Sidnifigant T

Class 3 Senior Open Dressage 

BD Novice 38 (2005)

ARENA E
Time No Club Rider Horse T/I

12.53 194 Moat View Abby Bourn Captain of the Dance I

1.00 103 Fawkham Emily Higgins Too Good To Be True T

1.07 126 Battle Dinah Smith Culmore JJ T

1.14 180 Sevenoaks Silver Janet Philips Mozaik T

1.21 176 Sevenoaks Blue Emma Whittington Nemo T

1.28 164 Maidstone Angela Ford Peddle Tuscany Mars I

1.34 163 Maidstone Georgie Kester Glenvar Star T  

1.41 144 Rother Valley Rebels Emily Broderick BRL Lady Lola T

Class 3 Senior Open Dressage 

BD Elementary 43(2006)

ARENA E
Time No Club Rider Horse T/I

11.27 119 Hailsham Emma Read Obsidian III T

11.34 147 Rother Valley Lesley Crawhurst  I

11.41 177 Sevenoaks Blue Sarah Crookenden Spring Around T

11.48 181 Sevenoaks Silver Claire Hayes Black Bottoms T



11.55 128 Battle Shane Carter Grantstown Sandman T

12.02 145 Rother Valley Rebels Amanda Smith NBE Calvin Klein T

12.09 164 Maidstone Angela Ford Peddle Tuscany Mars T

Class 4 Senior Riding Test

BE Prelim 2 (2016)

ARENA A
Time No Club Rider Horse T/I

10 189 Sevenoaks Laura Reeves De Kota T

10.07 141 Rother Valley Ravers Lorraine Singer Ballyneety Waldo T

10.14 134 Rother Valley Ravers Vicky Stephenson Colonel Branden T

10.21 191 Sevenoaks Marnie Bassie AJ Spotty Boy T

10.28 104 Fawkham Julie Hanks Wolfgang Cognac I

10.35 115 Hailsham Louise Morrison Haribo T

10.42 107 Chelsham & Bromley Julie Sinclair Sunset Dixie I

10.49 114 Hailsham Louise Murphy Leamore Boy T

Class 4 Senior Riding Test

BD Novice 30 (2006)

ARENA A
Time No Club Rider Horse T/I

1.07 144 Rother Valley Ravers Emily Broderick BRL Lady Lola T

1.14 142 Rother Valley Karen Whittaker Merlin I

1.21 106 Chelsham & Bromley Sara Hills Maximus VI I

1.28 143 Rother Valley Ravers Juliet Langdon Down My Classic Hero T

1.35 194 Moat View Abby Bourn Captain of the Dance I

1.42 175 Sevenoaks Jenny Smith Zachie T

1.49 118 Hailsham Tracey Robus Billy Dreamer T

1.56 176 Sevenoaks Emma Whittington Nemo T

Class 5 Pick Your Own - Open to Junior and Senior

BD Medium 61 (2002)  or Advanced Medium 91 (2016)

ARENA E

Medium 61 (2002)
Time No Club Rider Horse T/I

2.00 182 Sevenoaks Caroline Sheridan Hssyegan Arkan Cru Royal I

2.07 145 Rother Valley Amanda Smith NBE Calvin Klein I

2.14 106 Chelsham & Bromley Sara Hills Maximus VI I

Class 6 Junior Dressage 



BD Prelim 2 (2016)  

ARENA B
Time No Club Rider Horse T/I

10.07 166 Sevenoaks Katie Clynne Breeze T

10.14 113 Chelsham & Bromley Allegra Williams Lough Melvin Georgina I

10.21 148 Rother Valley Hollie Jones Duke T

Class 6 Junior Dressage 

BD Prelim 12 (2005), 

ARENA C
Time No Club Rider Horse T/I

10.07 120 Hailsham Beth Hobden Sackville Rufus I

10.14 156 Warlingham Annabel Rice Templeancora Baley I

10.21 167 Sevenoaks Harry Scott Seren Benfro T

10.28 121 Hailsham Emily Ottley Southcoast Poppy I

10.35 165 Maidstone Cerys Richardson Sparky I

10.42 149 Rother Valley Isabella Randolph Too For Blue T

Class 6 Junior Dressage 

BD Prelim 13 (2006) 

ARENA D
Time No Club Rider Horse T/I

10.07 168 Sevenoaks Megan Sheridan Robbie XXIV T

10.14 150 Rother Valley Amy Tate Grantstown Class Act T

Class 6 Junior Dressage 

BD Novice 30 (2006)

ARENA D
Time No Club Rider Horse T/I

10.31 105 Fawkham Kiki Ratty Rolo's Sweet Like Chocolate I

10.38 151 Rother Valley Alice Singer Maltease Cruise T

10.45 169 Sevenoaks Abbie Scott Camarnite Rambler T

10.52 171 Sevenoaks Evie Kerry The Dark Boy I

Class 7 Junior Riding Test

BD Prelim 7 (2002)

ARENA A
Time No Club Rider Horse T/I

11.20 120 Hailsham Beth Hobden Sackville Rufus I



11.27 166 Sevenoaks Katie Clynne Breeze T

11.35 121 Hailsham Emily Ottley Southcoast Poppy I

11.42 167 Sevenoaks Harry Scott Seren Benfro T

11.49 165 Maidstone Cerys Richardson Sparky I

11.56 169 Sevenoaks Abbie Scott Camarnite Rambler T

12.03 170 Sevenoaks Lily May Parker Sueno Matteo T

Class 9 Junior Intro Dressage 

Intro B (2009)

ARENA C
Time No Club Rider Horse T/I

1.35 172 Sevenoaks Vivienne Pearson Peter Pan I

1.40 173 Sevenoaks Isla Thatcher Princess Pouldine I

CLASS 10 Junior Pairs

Pairs 5 (2014)

ARENA B
Time No Club Rider Horse T/I

9.45 149 Rother Valley Isabella Randolph Too For Blue T

150 Rother Valley Amy Tate Grantstown Class Act T

CLASS 11 Senior Pairs

Pairs 5 (2014)

ARENA B
Time No Club Rider Horse T/I

1.30 177 Sevenoaks Sarah Crookenden Spring Around T

183 Sevenoaks Claire Hayes Hand on Heart T

1.37 132 Faversham Lindsey Bootes Bea Oatez T

133 Faversham Emma Fayes Periwinkle Blue UK T

1.44 102 Fawkham Abigail Higgins Colby Crescent T

103 Fawkham Emily Higgins Too Good To Be True T


